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OEM Reference

DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

0449587401
0449587401000
0449533010
0449533020
0449542010
0449542040
0449542070

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
ATE

BOSCH
BOSCH

ZIMMERMANN

TRUSTING
TRUSTING
QH Benelux
QH Benelux
sbs

NK
MEYLE
MEYLE
ATE
MEYLE
MEYLE
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
METELLI
METELLI
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
PEX

0986487595
0986487595
0986487898
0986487898
03013703182
0986487595
0986487595
109901487
115299
115299

1637

1754
18492745569
2745569
30145330013
30145330013
3013703182
30145330013
30145330013
361474B
361474J
361474J
408500
408500
408500
408500
5186729
530429
530429
562774
562774
562991
562991

6168
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TRISCAN
A.B.S.

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

FTE

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
FERODO
FERODO
PAGID
NIPPARTS

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

LPR
DELPHI
DELPHI
MGA
MINTEX
MINTEX
METZGER
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC
APEC

810013569
8866
8DB355001671
8DB355001671
8DB355001671
8DB355001671
91048200
91048200
BB1180A1
BBS6292
BBS6307
BS826
FSB564
FSB564
H8975
J3502050
J3506020
LPR06680
LS1745
LS1745

M770

MFR485
MFR485
MG729
S$83528
$83528
S83539
S83539
SH2532
SHUS557
SHUG604
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